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Soulitude & Gems Inventory
2 messages

Vinit Jain <vinit.jain@m3mindia.com>
To: "abhishek.sharma@rkassociate.org" <abhishek.sharma@rkassociate.org>
Cc: Mahesh Kumar <mahesh.kumar@m3mindia.com>

Dear Abhinav Ji,

List of Freeze & unfreeze plot along with Soulitude & GEMS inventory is enclosed.

21 February 2022 at 14:43

Total Freeze Unfreeze Remarks
Floors 3720 1900 1820
As per Approved Plan
of Sector 89
Plots 930 475 455 | List Enclosed
As per RERA Floors 864 - 864 | List Enclosed
Approval in Phase 1-
Soultitude Plots 216 - 216 | List Enclosed
As per RERA Floors 2024 1124 900 | List Enclosed
Approval Phase 1-
GEMS Plots 506 281 225 | List Enclosed
Floors 832 776 56
RERA In 2nd Phase
of Soulitude & GEMS
Plots 208 194 14
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Regards,

Vinit Jain
AGM - Finance

Mobile :: 9811428535

v M EMind la.com

Save papss. Save the erwiecrmeend. Don'® prink Shis e-mal srliew you seally reed Bo!

3 attachments

@ List of Plots_ Freeze & Unfreeze.xlIsx
50K

@ M3M SOULITUDE FINAL INVENTORY.xIsx
375K

@ SW Gems Unit Status.xlsx
197K

Abhishek sharma <abhishek.sharma@rkassociate.org> 22 February 2022 at 17:45
To: Vibhanshu vaibhav <vibhanshu.vaibhav@rkassociate.org>

Thanks & Regards

Abhishek Sharma
Assistant Engineer

&2

Voice: 0120-411011 , 0120-4324647

R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

We assure our best services and response to you all the time.

In case of any concern regarding our services, you may refer to the escalation matrix below to reach out to my manager/
supervisor or write to us at valuers@rkassociates.org regarding your concern.

First Level Escalation - Mr. Vibhanshu Vaibhav — Senior Engineer-vibhanshu.vaibhav@rkassociates.org— 8700743479
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=5b6423469e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1725363448296359051&simpl=msg-f%3A1725363448...  2/3
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Second Level Escalation - Mr. Inderjeet Rathee—Manager-Projects- inderjeet.rathee@rkassociates.org

Corporate Office:
D-39, 2nd Floor
Sec-2, Noida

Pin- 201301

Mumbai Branch Office:
DBS Heritage House,
Prescott Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001

Kolkata Branch Office:

Office No0.912, Delta House

4, Government Place(North),

Opp. Raj Bhawan, Kolkata, W.B-700001

Dehradun Branch Office:
39/3, 1st Floor,

Subhash Road, Dehradun
Uttarakhand 248001

Other Offices at: Ahmedabad | Bangalore | Pune | Shahjahanpur | Lucknow | Agra

Website: www.rkassociates.org

[Quoted text hidden]
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